2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ John Protheroe

Players (13)

NAME

Jake Cenname
Jack Chieco
Cohen Cosimeno
Jacob Dedesus
Brenden Futter
Thomas Helmer
Mark Hoffman
Joshua Manella
Adam Munz
Jarrod Scroggs
Adam Smith
Luke Winchell
Caleb Zydzik

GRADE

10
10
12
11
12
11
11
12

12
12
11
12

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
Boys Varsity Baseball

Athletics Director: Erin Sanchez esanchez@vvsschools.org
Assistant: Frank Mitchell fmitchell@vvsschools.org

5275 State Route 31
Verona, NY, 13478
(315) 829-2520 Ext 7107
www.vvsschools.org
POSITION NUMBER
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